PCB 用交流滤波电容器 AC-Filter Capacitors for PCB
Wuxi Walson Electronics Co.,Ltd. www.walson-elec.com第 1 页 共 13 页
规格承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称：
Customer
深圳市立创电子商务有限公司
客户料号：

mm
d
±0.05
mm
LS
nH
dV/dt
V/μs
Resr
10kHz
mΩ
Imax
A
物料编码
P/N
4.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 1.0 16 70 8.7 7 CACL4405*H27****
5.0 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 18 70 6.9 8 CACL4505*H27****
6.8 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 21 70 5.1 11 CACL4685*E27****
10.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 20 70 3.5 13 CACL4106*E27****
10.0 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 22 40 6.4 10 CACL4106*E37****
15.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 24 40 4.3 14 CACL4156*E37****
18.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 25 40 3.5 14 CACL4186*E37****
20.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 25 40 3.3 14 CACL4206*E37****
22.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 26 40 2.9 14 CACL4226*E37****
25.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 27 40 2.6 14 CACL4256*E37****
30.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 28 40 2.1 14 CACL4306*E37****
33.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 29 40 2.0 14 CACL4336*E37****
40.0 57 43.5 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 26 20 3.4 20 CACL4406*E5C****
50.0 57 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 28 20 2.7 24 CACL4506*E5C****
60.0 57 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 29 20 2.2 27 CACL4606*E5C****
Urms=250Vac, UN=350Vac, UNDC=475Vdc
CN
μF
W

mm
d
±0.05
mm
LS
nH
dV/dt
V/μs
Resr
10kHz
mΩ
Imax
A
物料编码
P/N
1.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 25.1 3 CACE2105*H27****
1.5 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 16.8 4 CACE2155*H27****
2.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 12.5 5 CACE2205*H27****
2.2 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 11.4 6 CACE2225*H27****
2.5 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 10.0 6 CACE2255*H27****
3.0 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 20 90 8.3 7 CACE2305*H27****
3.3 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 - 1.0 21 90 12 7 CACE2335*H27****
3.3 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 21 90 7.5 8 CACE2335*H27****
3.5 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 23 90 7.2 8 CACE2355*H27****
4.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 22 90 6.2 10 CACE2405*E27****
4.5 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 23 90 5.6 10 CACE2455*E27****
5.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 23 90 5.1 11 CACE2505*E27****
6.8 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.2 24 90 3.6 14 CACE2685*E27****
4.7 41.5 26.0 15.0 27.5 - 1.2 24 60 10.1 7 CACE2475*E2A****
5.0 41.5 26.0 15.0 27.5 - 1.2 26 60 9.5 8 CACE2505*E27****
6.0 41.5 32.0 17.0 27.5 - 1.2 26 60 7.9 9 CACE2605*E27****
6.5 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 26 60 7.3 10 CACE2655*E37****
6.8 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 27 60 7.0 10 CACE2685*E37****
7.5 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 27 60 6.4 11 CACE2755*E37****
8.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 27 60 6.0 12 CACE2805*E37****
10.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 28 60 4.8 13 CACE2106*E37****
12.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 29 60 3.9 14 CACE2126*E37****
15.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 30 60 3.1 14 CACE2156*E37****
18.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 31 60 2.6 14 CACE2186*E37****
PCB 用交流滤波电容器 AC-Filter Capacitors for PCB
Wuxi Walson Electronics Co.,Ltd. www.walson-elec.com第 6 页 共 13 页
20.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 32 60 2.3 14 CACE2206*E37****
22.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 33 60 2.2 14 CACE2226*E37****
25.0 57.5 45.0 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 31 30 4.3 18 CACE2256*E5C****
30.0 57.5 45.0 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 32 30 3.5 20 CACE2306*E5C****
35.0 57.5 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 32 30 3.0 23 CACE2356*E5C****
40.0 57.5 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 33 30 2.6 25 CACE2406*E5C****
Urms=300Vac, UN=425Vac, UNDC=560Vdc
CN
μF
W

mm
d
±0.05
mm
LS
nH
dV/dt
V/μs
Resr
10kHz
mΩ
Imax
A
物料编码
P/N
1.0 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 - 1.0 16 100 20.7 4 CACQ1105*H27****
1.5 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 1.0 17 100 13.8 5 CACQ1155*H27****
2.0 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 18 100 11.6 6 CACQ1205*H27****
2.2 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 18 100 10.4 7 CACQ1225*H27****
2.5 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 1.0 19 100 9.4 8 CACQ1255*H27****
3.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 21 100 8.3 9 CACQ1305*E27****
3.3 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 20 100 6.9 10 CACQ1335*E27****
3.5 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 21 100 6.2 10 CACQ1355*E27****
4.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.2 21 100 6.0 11 CACQ1405*E27****
4.7 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.2 22 100 5.2 13 CACQ1475*E27****
5.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.2 22 100 4.4 13 CACQ1505*E2A****
6.8 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.2 23 100 4.2 14 CACQ1685*E27****
3.0 41.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 - 1.2 22 70 13.1 6 CACQ1305*E37****
3.3 41.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 - 1.2 22 70 12.0 7 CACQ1335*E37****
3.5 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 23 70 11.2 7 CACQ1355*E37****
4.0 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 24 70 9.9 8 CACQ1405*E37****
4.5 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 24 70 8.7 9 CACQ1455*E37****
4.7 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.2 24 70 8.3 9 CACQ1475*Z27****
5.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 24 70 7.8 10 CACQ1505*E37****
6.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 25 70 6.5 11 CACQ1605*E37****
6.8 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 25 70 5.7 12 CACQ1685*E37****
8.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.2 26 70 4.9 13 CACQ1805*E37****
10.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.2 28 70 3.9 14 CACQ1106*E37****
12.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 29 70 3.3 14 CACQ1126*E37****
15.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.2 30 70 2.7 14 CACQ1156*E37****
18.0 57 43.5 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 29 40 4.9 17 CACQ1186*E5C****
20.0 57 43.5 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 29 40 5.0 18 CACQ1206*E5C****
22.0 57 43.5 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 30 40 4.0 20 CACQ1226*E5C****
25.0 57 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 31 40 3.5 21 CACQ1256*E5C****
28.0 57 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 32 40 3.1 23 CACQ1286*E5C****
Urms=350Vac, UN=480Vac, UNDC=600Vdc
CN
μF
W

mm
d
±0.05
mm
LS
nH
dV/dt
V/μs
Resr
10kHz
mΩ
Imax
A
物料编码
Material code
0.33 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 - 0.8 17 60 70.1 2 CACR2334*Z27****
0.39 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 - 0.8 17 60 59.8 2 CACR2394*Z27****
0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 - 0.8 17 60 50.2 2 CACR2474*Z27****
0.68 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 - 0.8 18 60 35.8 3 CACR2684*Z27****
0.82 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 0.8 18 60 30.3 3 CACR2824*Z27****
PCB 用交流滤波电容器 AC-Filter Capacitors for PCB
Wuxi Walson Electronics Co.,Ltd. www.walson-elec.com第 7 页 共 13 页
1.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 - 0.8 18 60 25.5 4 CACR2105*Z27****
1.5 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 - 0.8 19 60 18.2 4 CACR2155*Z27****
2.0 32.0 30.0 16.0 27.5 - 0.8 21 60 14.4 5 CACR2205*Z27****
2.2 32.0 30.0 16.0 27.5 - 0.8 20 60 13.5 5 CACR2225*Z27****
2.5 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 - 1.0 22 60 9.1 7 CACR2255*H27****
3.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.0 24 60 9.6 7 CACR2305*H27****
3.3 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.0 24 60 6.9 8 CACR2335*H27****
3.5 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.0 23 60 6.5 8 CACR2355*H27****
4.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.0 23 60 5.7 8 CACR2405*H27****
4.0 31.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 - 1.0 23 50 7.5 8.5 CACR2405*H271***
1.5 41.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 - 1.0 25 40 25.1 9 CACR2155*H37****
2.0 41.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 - 1.0 26 40 19.4 3 CACR2205*H37****
2.2 41.5 26.0 15.0 37.5 - 1.0 25 40 17.8 4 CACR2225*H37****
2.5 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.0 27 40 16.0 5 CACR2255*H37****
3.0 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.0 26 40 13.7 5 CACR2305*H37****
3.3 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.0 29 40 12.6 6 CACR2335*H37****
3.5 41.5 32.0 17.0 37.5 - 1.0 28 40 12.1 6 CACR2355*H37****
4.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.0 29 40 10.8 7 CACR2405*H37****
4.5 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.0 31 40 9.9 7 CACR2455*H37****
5.0 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.0 30 40 9.1 7 CACR2505*H37****
5.5 42.0 40.0 20.0 37.5 - 1.0 29 40 8.6 8 CACR2555*H37****
6.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.0 32 40 8.1 9 CACR2605*H37****
6.5 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.0 31 40 7.5 9 CACR2655*H37****
7.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.0 31 40 7.2 10 CACR2455*H37****
7.5 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.0 30 40 6.9 10 CACR2505*H37****
8.0 42.0 44.0 24.0 37.5 - 1.0 30 40 6.6 11 CACR2305*H37****
8.5 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.0 32 40 6.4 11 CACR2355*H37****
9.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.0 31 40 6.1 11 CACR2855*H37****
9.5 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.0 33 40 5.9 11 CACR2955*H37****
10.0 42.0 45.0 30.0 37.5 - 1.0 32 40 5.7 11 CACR2106*H37****
10.0 57.0 43.5 30.0 52.5 - 1.2 34 30 7.4 12 CACR2106*E5C****
11.0 57.0 43.5 30.0 52.5 - 1.2 33 30 6.9 12 CACR2116*E5C****
12.0 57.0 43.5 30.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 29 30 5.7 14 CACR2126*E5C****
15.0 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 31 30 4.8 17 CACR2156*E5C****
16.0 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 30 30 4.6 17 CACR2166*E5C****
18.0 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 33 30 4.2 18 CACR2186*E5C****
20.0 57.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 32 30 3.8 20 CACR2206*E5C****
22.5 57.0 55.0 38.0 52.5 20.3 1.2 33 27 4.5 21 CACR2226JE5C****
注注 NotesNotes：其他规格尺寸等可按用户要求定制。：其他规格尺寸等可按用户要求定制。OtherOther specificationsspecifications andand sizessizes cancan bebe customizedcustomized accordingaccording toto
useruser requirements.requirements.
PCB 用交流滤波电容器 AC-Filter Capacitors for PCB